Page 1
 Alarm/Sound/Video Products
PC642 Series
RS-485/422 & 232 Circuit
The PC642 Series surge suppressor is a dual-pair (4-wire) module implementing
three-stage hybrid technology. This module addresses overvoltage transients with
gas tubes and silicon avalanche components. In addition, sneak and fault currents
are mitigated with resettable fuses (PTCs). The PTCs increase resistance several

• UL 497B Listed
TERMINAL ASSIGNMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATION
RS485, RS422 PC642C-008LC &
PCB1B
RS423, Token Ring PC642C-008LC &
PCB1B
RS232 PC642C-020 & PCB1B
E-NET, 10 BASE T PC642C-030LC &
PCB1B
4–20 ma PC642C-036 & PCB1B
Page 2
Distributed by:
M.A. Selmon Company, Inc
4 Oxford Rd.